
# Mesure Tour

1 LASSALLE Jean François 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.49 00:06.38

2 15:30:13.50 05:34.01

3 15:35:50.76 05:37.26

4 15:41:33.10 05:42.34

5 15:47:26.89 05:53.79

6 15:53:10.08 05:43.20

7 15:58:56.31 05:46.23

8 16:04:41.19 05:44.88

9 16:10:28.35 05:47.17

10 16:16:09.24 05:40.90

2 LARROUY Hugo 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.85 00:06.74

2 15:30:39.55 05:59.70

3 15:36:38.56 05:59.02

4 15:42:42.24 06:03.69

5 15:48:44.10 06:01.87

6 15:54:49.38 06:05.28

7 16:00:54.18 06:04.81

8 16:06:53.20 05:59.03

9 16:13:00.82 06:07.63

10 16:19:37.48 06:36.66

3 GIBANEL Jérome 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.28 00:06.17

2 15:30:23.14 05:43.86

3 15:36:14.89 05:51.75

4 15:42:08.57 05:53.69

5 15:48:10.95 06:02.38

6 15:54:16.61 06:05.66

7 16:00:26.70 06:10.10

8 16:06:33.57 06:06.88

9 16:12:39.56 06:06.00

10 16:18:37.66 05:58.10

4 BAREILLE Thomas 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.06 00:05.95

2 15:30:20.71 05:41.66

3 15:36:13.55 05:52.84

4 15:42:07.72 05:54.18

5 15:48:06.31 05:58.59

6 15:54:17.11 06:10.80

7 16:02:11.81 07:54.70

8 16:08:23.18 06:11.38

9 16:14:57.54 06:34.37

10 16:21:36.78 06:39.25

5 COULOMB David 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.99 00:06.88

2 15:30:26.97 05:46.99

3 15:36:15.90 05:48.93

4 15:42:09.55 05:53.65



5 15:48:10.79 06:01.25

6 15:54:16.90 06:06.12

7 16:00:26.47 06:09.57

8 16:06:33.85 06:07.38

9 16:12:39.21 06:05.37

10 16:18:40.55 06:01.34

6 SOULÉ Julien 10 Tours

1 15:24:40.26 00:07.15

2 15:30:41.55 06:01.30

3 15:36:48.03 06:06.49

4 15:42:50.98 06:02.95

5 15:48:56.99 06:06.02

6 15:55:00.28 06:03.29

7 16:01:08.29 06:08.01

8 16:08:26.12 07:17.84

9 16:14:37.35 06:11.23

10 16:20:57.49 06:20.14

7 BRUYERE Thomas 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.56 00:06.45

2 15:30:25.29 05:45.73

3 15:36:18.09 05:52.81

4 15:42:13.52 05:55.43

5 15:48:19.80 06:06.29

6 15:54:26.60 06:06.80

7 16:00:35.13 06:08.54

8 16:06:43.80 06:08.67

9 16:12:47.46 06:03.66

10 16:18:47.99 06:00.54

8 LARROZE Maxime 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.31 00:06.20

2 15:30:23.39 05:44.08

3 15:36:15.45 05:52.06

4 15:42:08.84 05:53.40

5 15:48:01.75 05:52.91

6 15:53:57.94 05:56.19

7 15:59:58.26 06:00.33

8 16:05:59.36 06:01.10

9 16:11:56.94 05:57.58

10 16:18:04.86 06:07.93

9 CAYRE Théo 10 Tours

1 15:24:40.40 00:07.29

2 15:30:46.25 06:05.86

3 15:37:00.47 06:14.22

4 15:43:23.28 06:22.82

5 15:49:49.54 06:26.26

6 15:56:29.58 06:40.04

7 16:03:00.78 06:31.21

8 16:09:33.37 06:32.59

9 16:16:08.18 06:34.81

10 16:23:50.01 07:41.83



10 BRACHET nicolas 9 Tours

1 15:24:40.03 00:06.92

2 15:30:55.16 06:15.14

3 15:37:19.46 06:24.31

4 15:43:43.78 06:24.32

5 15:50:14.87 06:31.09

6 15:56:49.58 06:34.72

7 16:03:26.23 06:36.66

8 16:10:07.14 06:40.91

9 16:17:01.22 06:54.09

11 PETER Clement 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.86 00:06.75

2 15:30:23.58 05:43.72

3 15:36:15.03 05:51.45

4 15:42:08.76 05:53.74

5 15:48:02.01 05:53.26

6 15:53:58.17 05:56.17

7 15:59:58.48 06:00.31

8 16:05:57.85 05:59.37

9 16:11:51.25 05:53.41

10 16:17:49.79 05:58.54

12 LAFON ETHAN 10 Tours

1 15:24:41.46 00:08.35

2 15:30:48.37 06:06.91

3 15:36:49.11 06:00.74

4 15:42:51.12 06:02.01

5 15:48:52.02 06:00.91

6 15:54:56.17 06:04.16

7 16:01:05.26 06:09.09

8 16:07:19.70 06:14.44

9 16:13:32.22 06:12.53

10 16:19:49.02 06:16.80

13 HOURDEBAIGT Sebastien 10 Tours

1 15:24:39.68 00:06.57

2 15:30:35.56 05:55.89

3 15:36:46.38 06:10.82

4 15:42:57.76 06:11.39

5 15:49:19.67 06:21.91

6 15:55:42.97 06:23.31

7 16:02:11.94 06:28.97

8 16:08:37.74 06:25.81

9 16:15:01.38 06:23.64

10 16:21:36.70 06:35.32

14 RUE Grégory 10 Tours

1 15:24:40.28 00:07.17

2 15:30:43.30 06:03.02

3 15:36:45.70 06:02.41

4 15:42:48.82 06:03.13

5 15:48:56.32 06:07.50

6 15:55:06.38 06:10.06



7 16:01:18.44 06:12.06

8 16:07:32.53 06:14.10

9 16:13:47.27 06:14.74

10 16:20:10.30 06:23.04

15 LARRUE Benjamin 10 Tours

1 15:24:40.03 00:06.92

2 15:30:37.32 05:57.29

3 15:36:51.03 06:13.71

4 15:43:20.03 06:29.00

5 15:49:50.11 06:30.09

6 15:56:39.19 06:49.08

7 16:03:14.46 06:35.28

8 16:09:36.08 06:21.63

9 16:16:02.04 06:25.96

10 16:22:22.64 06:20.60

16 LABORDE Jean Baptiste 10 Tours

1 15:24:40.61 00:07.50

2 15:30:48.19 06:07.58

3 15:37:08.08 06:19.90

4 15:43:30.19 06:22.11

5 15:49:55.41 06:25.22

6 15:56:20.10 06:24.70

7 16:02:39.92 06:19.82

8 16:09:05.98 06:26.07

9 16:15:42.05 06:36.08

10 16:22:23.00 06:40.95

17 HUCTEAU Victor 10 Tours

1 15:24:40.79 00:07.68

2 15:30:33.39 05:52.61

3 15:36:32.32 05:58.93

4 15:42:36.85 06:04.54

5 15:48:44.42 06:07.58

6 15:54:49.77 06:05.36

7 16:00:55.19 06:05.42

8 16:06:55.63 06:00.45

9 16:12:53.98 05:58.35

10 16:18:58.32 06:04.34

18 DULOUT Simon 10 Tours

1 15:24:40.89 00:07.78

2 15:30:59.00 06:18.12

3 15:37:10.60 06:11.61

4 15:43:21.31 06:10.72

5 15:49:44.70 06:23.39

6 15:56:09.64 06:24.95

7 16:02:35.79 06:26.16

8 16:09:00.74 06:24.96

9 16:15:30.91 06:30.17

10 16:22:13.67 06:42.76

20 PRAT Mateo 9 Tours

1 15:24:40.71 00:07.60



2 15:30:55.40 06:14.70

3 15:37:20.90 06:25.51

4 15:43:49.53 06:28.63

5 15:50:22.58 06:33.06

6 15:56:49.78 06:27.20

7 16:03:26.48 06:36.70

8 16:10:07.41 06:40.93

9 16:17:01.67 06:54.27

21 GOUANELLE Thierry 9 Tours

1 15:24:42.06 00:08.95

2 15:30:59.13 06:17.08

3 15:37:17.80 06:18.68

4 15:43:42.76 06:24.97

5 15:50:18.33 06:35.57

6 15:56:58.49 06:40.16

7 16:03:42.45 06:43.97

8 16:10:26.74 06:44.30

9 16:17:11.28 06:44.54

25 Haile Senaï 9 Tours

1 15:24:41.66 00:08.55

2 15:31:01.44 06:19.78

3 15:37:20.71 06:19.28

4 15:43:55.54 06:34.83

5 15:50:24.48 06:28.95

6 15:57:02.01 06:37.53

7 16:03:44.85 06:42.85

8 16:10:34.64 06:49.79

9 16:17:37.83 07:03.20

30 NEFF David Alexandre 10 Tours

1 15:25:16.48 00:06.43

2 15:31:13.78 05:57.30

3 15:37:17.85 06:04.08

4 15:43:25.23 06:07.39

5 15:49:32.56 06:07.33

6 15:55:42.50 06:09.95

7 16:01:53.10 06:10.61

8 16:08:10.14 06:17.04

9 16:14:25.13 06:14.99

10 16:20:46.71 06:21.58

31 AUBIER Florent 10 Tours

1 15:25:16.82 00:06.77

2 15:31:24.39 06:07.58

3 15:37:25.39 06:01.00

4 15:43:29.76 06:04.38

5 15:49:40.47 06:10.71

6 15:55:53.71 06:13.24

7 16:02:10.49 06:16.79

8 16:08:31.87 06:21.39

9 16:14:57.08 06:25.22

10 16:22:00.48 07:03.40



32 SHAW Andrew 9 Tours

1 15:25:16.41 00:06.36

2 15:31:25.98 06:09.57

3 15:37:28.99 06:03.02

4 15:43:47.03 06:18.04

5 15:50:09.38 06:22.36

6 15:56:42.07 06:32.70

7 16:03:14.68 06:32.61

8 16:09:54.82 06:40.15

9 16:16:43.90 06:49.08

33 BRUYERE Fabrice 9 Tours

1 15:25:16.62 00:06.57

2 15:31:38.22 06:21.61

3 15:38:06.10 06:27.88

4 15:44:35.45 06:29.36

5 15:51:04.84 06:29.40

6 15:57:47.47 06:42.63

7 16:04:25.94 06:38.48

8 16:11:05.91 06:39.97

9 16:17:44.20 06:38.29

34 MONGRAIN Bryan 10 Tours

1 15:25:16.08 00:06.03

2 15:31:17.89 06:01.82

3 15:37:25.42 06:07.54

4 15:43:35.00 06:09.58

5 15:49:50.69 06:15.69

6 15:56:11.28 06:20.60

7 16:02:42.47 06:31.20

8 16:09:10.19 06:27.72

9 16:15:45.94 06:35.76

10 16:22:18.79 06:32.85

35 MORLAAS Yves. 9 Tours

1 15:25:16.61 00:06.56

2 15:31:40.68 06:24.08

3 15:38:05.66 06:24.98

4 15:44:35.07 06:29.42

5 15:50:56.26 06:21.19

6 15:57:25.26 06:29.00

7 16:03:57.31 06:32.06

8 16:10:24.84 06:27.53

9 16:16:52.33 06:27.50

36 MARMOUGET Claude 9 Tours

1 15:25:16.42 00:06.37

2 15:31:24.55 06:08.13

3 15:37:44.79 06:20.24

4 15:44:11.42 06:26.64

5 15:50:37.62 06:26.21

6 15:57:07.17 06:29.56

7 16:03:37.96 06:30.79

8 16:10:05.64 06:27.68



9 16:16:32.61 06:26.97

37 VIROLEAU Pierre 10 Tours

1 15:25:16.84 00:06.79

2 15:31:25.80 06:08.97

3 15:37:25.90 06:00.10

4 15:43:34.64 06:08.75

5 15:49:50.37 06:15.73

6 15:56:02.67 06:12.31

7 16:02:19.72 06:17.05

8 16:08:32.22 06:12.50

9 16:14:44.73 06:12.52

10 16:21:12.23 06:27.50

38 SAVAZZI SYLVAIN 10 Tours

1 15:25:17.37 00:07.32

2 15:31:26.62 06:09.25

3 15:37:29.55 06:02.94

4 15:43:36.88 06:07.33

5 15:49:56.05 06:19.18

6 15:56:08.20 06:12.15

7 16:02:27.82 06:19.63

8 16:08:49.89 06:22.07

9 16:15:11.62 06:21.74

10 16:21:46.49 06:34.87

39 PAVAN Mickaël 2 Tours

1 15:25:15.83 00:05.78

2 15:33:05.12 07:49.30

51 CEPRE Cédric 9 Tours

1 13:26:19.35 00:07.37

2 13:32:17.78 05:58.44

3 13:38:29.91 06:12.13

4 13:45:03.10 06:33.19

5 13:51:30.10 06:27.00

6 13:57:59.53 06:29.44

7 14:04:32.66 06:33.13

8 14:11:06.55 06:33.90

9 14:17:45.62 06:39.07

52 GONZALEZ Trystan 9 Tours

1 13:26:18.37 00:06.39

2 13:32:10.78 05:52.42

3 13:38:16.59 06:05.81

4 13:44:21.68 06:05.09

5 13:50:25.69 06:04.01

6 13:56:32.29 06:06.61

7 14:02:45.91 06:13.63

8 14:09:07.29 06:21.38

9 14:15:31.79 06:24.50

53 LARROUY Axel 9 Tours

1 13:26:18.89 00:06.91

2 13:32:14.17 05:55.28

3 13:38:23.55 06:09.39



4 13:44:44.95 06:21.40

5 13:51:16.18 06:31.23

6 13:57:49.89 06:33.71

7 14:04:27.62 06:37.73

8 14:11:09.84 06:42.23

9 14:18:00.53 06:50.70

54 FONTBONNE Patrick 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.63 00:08.65

2 13:32:53.83 06:33.20

3 13:39:28.93 06:35.11

4 13:46:04.60 06:35.68

5 13:52:39.96 06:35.36

6 13:59:19.75 06:39.79

7 14:06:00.06 06:40.32

8 14:12:37.92 06:37.86

9 14:19:20.99 06:43.07

55 SAYOUS-BOURDIEU Guillaume 9 Tours

1 13:26:19.75 00:07.77

2 13:32:35.21 06:15.46

3 13:38:52.73 06:17.53

4 13:45:13.44 06:20.71

5 13:51:45.15 06:31.71

6 13:58:19.76 06:34.62

7 14:04:57.95 06:38.19

8 14:11:32.44 06:34.50

9 14:18:02.33 06:29.89

56 DAFFOS David 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.30 00:08.32

2 13:32:54.46 06:34.17

3 13:39:32.66 06:38.21

4 13:46:10.64 06:37.98

5 13:52:48.71 06:38.08

6 13:59:29.51 06:40.80

7 14:06:20.44 06:50.93

8 14:13:06.67 06:46.24

9 14:20:12.81 07:06.15

57 ESPOUY Gilles 6 Tours

1 13:26:19.69 00:07.71

2 13:32:28.07 06:08.38

3 13:38:43.23 06:15.17

4 13:44:58.81 06:15.59

5 13:51:21.65 06:22.84

6 13:57:44.09 06:22.45

58 SENTIER Bruno 8 Tours

1 13:26:19.92 00:07.94

2 13:33:06.79 06:46.88

3 13:40:04.04 06:57.25

4 13:46:52.90 06:48.86

5 13:53:50.00 06:57.11

6 14:00:46.73 06:56.73



7 14:07:49.28 07:02.56

8 14:14:47.83 06:58.56

59 QUANTIN Christophe 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.21 00:08.23

2 13:32:29.86 06:09.66

3 13:38:43.24 06:13.38

4 13:44:58.49 06:15.25

5 13:51:17.71 06:19.22

6 13:57:30.12 06:12.42

7 14:03:52.04 06:21.92

8 14:10:10.25 06:18.22

9 14:16:25.19 06:14.94

60 LAFFON Gilles 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.44 00:08.46

2 13:32:38.07 06:17.63

3 13:38:37.00 05:58.94

4 13:44:44.62 06:07.62

5 13:51:01.09 06:16.48

6 13:57:18.01 06:16.93

7 14:03:35.56 06:17.55

8 14:09:51.60 06:16.05

9 14:16:12.39 06:20.79

61 MONTEGUT Alexandre 9 Tours

1 13:26:19.79 00:07.81

2 13:32:42.87 06:23.08

3 13:39:21.15 06:38.28

4 13:45:55.14 06:33.99

5 13:52:27.51 06:32.38

6 13:59:04.94 06:37.43

7 14:05:41.26 06:36.33

8 14:12:17.98 06:36.72

9 14:19:00.56 06:42.59

62 TOULET jean louis 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.13 00:08.15

2 13:32:29.53 06:09.41

3 13:38:36.89 06:07.36

4 13:45:01.37 06:24.48

5 13:51:26.36 06:25.00

6 13:57:53.64 06:27.29

7 14:04:12.76 06:19.13

8 14:10:33.85 06:21.09

9 14:17:16.51 06:42.67

63 TALBOT Loïc 9 Tours

1 13:26:18.84 00:06.86

2 13:32:06.03 05:47.19

3 13:38:12.28 06:06.25

4 13:44:21.54 06:09.27

5 13:50:40.04 06:18.50

6 13:57:17.10 06:37.07

7 14:03:52.22 06:35.12



8 14:10:11.95 06:19.73

9 14:16:33.91 06:21.97

64 PEDEMANAUD Alexandre 9 Tours

1 13:26:19.95 00:07.97

2 13:32:33.14 06:13.20

3 13:38:42.77 06:09.63

4 13:44:57.89 06:15.12

5 13:51:16.98 06:19.10

6 13:57:36.89 06:19.92

7 14:04:03.05 06:26.16

8 14:10:23.00 06:19.96

9 14:16:50.53 06:27.54

65 VEPER Charlie 9 Tours

1 13:26:19.85 00:07.87

2 13:32:13.76 05:53.91

3 13:38:11.77 05:58.02

4 13:44:15.78 06:04.01

5 13:50:23.49 06:07.72

6 13:56:20.87 05:57.39

7 14:02:22.80 06:01.93

8 14:08:33.56 06:10.76

9 14:14:46.21 06:12.66

66 DE CARVALHO Sylvain 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.83 00:08.85

2 13:32:44.66 06:23.83

3 13:39:04.51 06:19.85

4 13:45:31.26 06:26.76

5 13:52:02.51 06:31.25

6 13:58:32.82 06:30.32

7 14:05:09.81 06:37.00

8 14:11:42.99 06:33.18

9 14:18:19.43 06:36.44

67 LACROUX Sylvain 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.37 00:08.39

2 13:32:31.83 06:11.47

3 13:38:53.44 06:21.61

4 13:45:24.01 06:30.58

5 13:52:00.67 06:36.66

6 13:58:28.10 06:27.44

7 14:05:17.90 06:49.81

8 14:12:29.23 07:11.33

9 14:19:46.05 07:16.82

68 LARRICQ Lionel 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.71 00:08.73

2 13:33:00.58 06:39.88

3 13:39:33.19 06:32.62

4 13:46:03.46 06:30.27

5 13:52:38.31 06:34.86

6 13:59:13.06 06:34.75

7 14:05:45.16 06:32.11



8 14:12:14.03 06:28.87

9 14:18:52.79 06:38.77

69 GRACIETTE Téo 9 Tours

1 13:26:19.94 00:07.96

2 13:32:11.28 05:51.35

3 13:38:11.98 06:00.70

4 13:44:15.19 06:03.21

5 13:50:22.90 06:07.72

6 13:56:36.57 06:13.68

7 14:02:46.08 06:09.51

8 14:08:59.90 06:13.83

9 14:15:12.50 06:12.60

70 FAVAREL Julien 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.99 00:09.01

2 13:33:07.81 06:46.82

3 13:40:09.49 07:01.68

4 13:46:54.87 06:45.38

5 13:53:41.06 06:46.20

6 14:00:28.37 06:47.31

7 14:07:16.46 06:48.10

8 14:14:01.00 06:44.54

9 14:20:45.99 06:45.00

71 APIOU GOUSSAU Jean Bernard 8 Tours

1 13:26:22.99 00:11.01

2 13:33:36.37 07:13.38

3 13:40:25.76 06:49.40

4 13:47:19.55 06:53.79

5 13:54:18.15 06:58.61

6 14:01:11.53 06:53.38

7 14:08:10.67 06:59.15

8 14:15:36.78 07:26.11

72 LARRIEU  Cyril 8 Tours

1 13:26:21.81 00:09.83

2 13:33:36.69 07:14.89

3 13:40:48.51 07:11.83

4 13:48:10.85 07:22.34

5 13:55:40.03 07:29.18

6 14:03:07.11 07:27.08

7 14:10:40.01 07:32.90

8 14:17:49.00 07:09.00

73 JOHNSTON James 9 Tours

1 13:26:22.08 00:10.10

2 13:33:33.48 07:11.41

3 13:40:35.61 07:02.13

4 13:47:36.94 07:01.34

5 13:54:46.67 07:09.73

6 14:01:49.51 07:02.84

7 14:08:58.10 07:08.60

8 14:16:06.56 07:08.47

9 14:23:44.97 07:38.41



74 FERNANDEZ Mickael 8 Tours

1 13:26:20.90 00:08.92

2 13:33:07.93 06:47.04

3 13:39:53.46 06:45.54

4 13:46:48.55 06:55.09

5 13:53:49.62 07:01.07

6 14:00:59.41 07:09.80

7 14:08:03.52 07:04.11

8 14:15:11.04 07:07.52

75 TESTARROUGE Jerome 8 Tours

1 13:26:22.09 00:10.11

2 13:33:12.63 06:50.55

3 13:40:17.42 07:04.79

4 13:47:30.33 07:12.92

5 13:54:56.04 07:25.72

6 14:02:30.90 07:34.86

7 14:10:10.31 07:39.41

8 14:17:37.88 07:27.57

76 DIBOS Jean Marc 9 Tours

1 13:26:20.47 00:08.49

2 13:33:00.60 06:40.13

3 13:39:53.63 06:53.03

4 13:46:48.39 06:54.76

5 13:53:37.10 06:48.72

6 14:00:17.93 06:40.83

7 14:07:15.68 06:57.75

8 14:14:33.90 07:18.23

9 14:23:11.09 08:37.19

77 DAL MASO Frederic 9 Tours

1 13:26:21.45 00:09.47

2 13:33:08.65 06:47.21

3 13:39:46.26 06:37.62

4 13:46:24.21 06:37.95

5 13:53:01.88 06:37.67

6 13:59:47.62 06:45.75

7 14:06:24.37 06:36.75

8 14:13:02.57 06:38.20

9 14:19:41.66 06:39.10

78 TREVISAN Cedric 9 Tours

1 13:26:21.35 00:09.37

2 13:33:18.68 06:57.34

3 13:40:06.49 06:47.82

4 13:46:52.61 06:46.12

5 13:53:38.04 06:45.43

6 14:00:35.88 06:57.84

7 14:07:36.96 07:01.09

8 14:14:34.83 06:57.87

9 14:21:37.92 07:03.09

79 LATAPI Joel 9 Tours

1 13:26:22.30 00:10.32



2 13:33:18.88 06:56.58

3 13:40:06.81 06:47.93

4 13:46:53.67 06:46.87

5 13:53:38.49 06:44.82

6 14:00:17.12 06:38.63

7 14:07:03.73 06:46.62

8 14:13:47.56 06:43.83

9 14:20:33.54 06:45.99

80 PICHON Nicolas 9 Tours

1 13:26:21.66 00:09.68

2 13:33:02.16 06:40.51

3 13:39:33.60 06:31.44

4 13:46:08.98 06:35.39

5 13:52:38.91 06:29.94

6 13:59:12.22 06:33.31

7 14:05:55.92 06:43.70

8 14:12:33.74 06:37.83

9 14:19:13.84 06:40.10

81 POLES BENJAMIN 9 Tours

1 13:26:21.95 00:09.97

2 13:33:07.73 06:45.78

3 13:39:56.18 06:48.46

4 13:46:49.02 06:52.84

5 13:53:33.80 06:44.78

6 14:00:25.11 06:51.32

7 14:07:27.65 07:02.55

8 14:14:26.01 06:58.36

9 14:21:20.59 06:54.58

82 PELISSON Enzo 9 Tours

1 13:26:22.02 00:10.04

2 13:33:05.28 06:43.26

3 13:39:38.15 06:32.88

4 13:46:17.83 06:39.69

5 13:52:53.73 06:35.90

6 13:59:36.76 06:43.03

7 14:06:12.93 06:36.18

8 14:12:53.17 06:40.24

9 14:19:19.98 06:26.81

83 BONTEMPS Julien 3 Tours

1 13:26:20.98 00:09.00

2 13:33:08.10 06:47.12

3 13:40:36.12 07:28.03

84 DAULT Arnaud 9 Tours

1 13:26:22.57 00:10.59

2 13:33:20.74 06:58.18

3 13:40:08.61 06:47.87

4 13:46:55.19 06:46.59

5 13:53:49.60 06:54.41

6 14:00:41.00 06:51.40

7 14:07:39.89 06:58.89



8 14:14:34.46 06:54.57

9 14:21:31.97 06:57.52

85 Betbeder Patrice 9 Tours

1 13:26:22.45 00:10.47

2 13:33:12.40 06:49.96

3 13:40:18.74 07:06.34

4 13:47:06.02 06:47.28

5 13:53:56.84 06:50.83

6 14:00:52.04 06:55.20

7 14:07:49.97 06:57.94

8 14:14:40.29 06:50.32

9 14:21:32.08 06:51.80

90 CRAMPE Michel 9 Tours

1 13:27:44.08 00:07.43

2 13:34:01.40 06:17.32

3 13:40:28.03 06:26.64

4 13:46:54.41 06:26.38

5 13:53:21.11 06:26.70

6 13:59:50.44 06:29.34

7 14:06:19.08 06:28.64

8 14:12:54.51 06:35.43

9 14:19:41.76 06:47.26

91 LE TELLIER Jean Pascal 7 Tours

1 13:27:46.61 00:09.96

2 13:35:08.29 07:21.68

3 13:42:47.65 07:39.37

4 13:50:37.41 07:49.76

5 13:58:30.01 07:52.61

6 14:06:29.48 07:59.47

7 14:14:28.37 07:58.89

92 MARCU Jérome 9 Tours

1 13:27:44.92 00:08.27

2 13:34:08.18 06:23.27

3 13:40:36.80 06:28.63

4 13:47:09.89 06:33.09

5 13:53:50.38 06:40.49

6 14:00:26.75 06:36.38

7 14:07:10.92 06:44.17

8 14:14:07.60 06:56.69

9 14:21:11.46 07:03.86

93 AGUIAR Alain 8 Tours

1 13:27:45.31 00:08.66

2 13:34:45.89 07:00.59

3 13:41:50.31 07:04.42

4 13:49:06.49 07:16.19

5 13:56:30.10 07:23.61

6 14:04:00.79 07:30.70

7 14:11:31.50 07:30.72

8 14:19:14.37 07:42.87

94 SOURIMANT nicolas 7 Tours



1 13:27:44.60 00:07.95

2 13:34:42.64 06:58.04

3 13:42:10.08 07:27.45

4 13:49:53.12 07:43.05

5 13:57:48.43 07:55.31

6 14:05:59.54 08:11.12

7 14:15:13.90 09:14.36

95 MAUPOME Daniel 8 Tours

1 13:27:44.92 00:08.27

2 13:34:30.99 06:46.08

3 13:41:21.40 06:50.41

4 13:48:10.57 06:49.17

5 13:55:14.45 07:03.88

6 14:02:15.72 07:01.27

7 14:09:15.42 06:59.71

8 14:16:06.51 06:51.09

96 SOLANS Pascal 8 Tours

1 13:27:45.72 00:09.07

2 13:35:06.04 07:20.32

3 13:42:32.88 07:26.84

4 13:50:05.61 07:32.73

5 13:57:43.76 07:38.16

6 14:05:18.31 07:34.55

7 14:13:08.30 07:50.00

8 14:21:53.53 08:45.23

97 BOND Michel 8 Tours

1 13:27:44.15 00:07.50

2 13:34:07.87 06:23.72

3 13:40:45.37 06:37.51

4 13:47:29.78 06:44.41

5 13:54:16.72 06:46.95

6 14:01:05.06 06:48.35

7 14:07:56.44 06:51.38

8 14:14:49.63 06:53.19

98 ANE Alain 8 Tours

1 13:27:45.43 00:08.78

2 13:34:39.47 06:54.04

3 13:41:40.32 07:00.86

4 13:48:50.62 07:10.30

5 13:56:01.84 07:11.23

6 14:03:13.03 07:11.19

7 14:10:38.62 07:25.59

8 14:18:06.04 07:27.43

99 VIGNEAU Lionel 9 Tours

1 13:27:45.11 00:08.46

2 13:34:09.91 06:24.80

3 13:40:39.16 06:29.26

4 13:47:18.19 06:39.03

5 13:53:56.32 06:38.14

6 14:00:27.78 06:31.46



7 14:07:02.47 06:34.69

8 14:13:46.42 06:43.96

9 14:20:32.78 06:46.36

100 BONNECARRERE Thomas 8 Tours

1 13:27:45.97 00:09.32

2 13:34:31.93 06:45.96

3 13:41:33.56 07:01.64

4 13:48:36.81 07:03.25

5 13:55:54.35 07:17.55

6 14:03:12.19 07:17.84

7 14:10:27.44 07:15.25

8 14:17:49.20 07:21.77

101 LISABOIS Lola 8 Tours

1 13:27:45.27 00:08.62

2 13:34:17.20 06:31.93

3 13:40:58.35 06:41.16

4 13:47:44.94 06:46.59

5 13:54:33.27 06:48.33

6 14:01:19.59 06:46.33

7 14:08:11.08 06:51.49

8 14:15:05.76 06:54.69

102 OUSTALOUP Christian 8 Tours

1 13:27:46.91 00:10.26

2 13:34:42.20 06:55.30

3 13:41:38.97 06:56.77

4 13:48:36.48 06:57.51

5 13:55:37.62 07:01.15

6 14:02:42.60 07:04.99

7 14:09:52.43 07:09.83

8 14:17:03.34 07:10.91

103 SERRES Claude 8 Tours

1 13:27:46.59 00:09.94

2 13:35:08.03 07:21.45

3 13:42:40.17 07:32.14

4 13:50:13.15 07:32.98

5 13:57:49.65 07:36.51

6 14:05:19.41 07:29.76

7 14:12:45.66 07:26.26

8 14:20:21.46 07:35.80

104 SEMENT Jean Pierre 7 Tours

1 13:27:47.19 00:10.54

2 13:35:34.57 07:47.38

3 13:43:35.12 08:00.56

4 13:51:48.33 08:13.21

5 14:00:11.07 08:22.75

6 14:08:31.10 08:20.03

7 14:16:52.71 08:21.62

105 TORTIGUE Jean 8 Tours

1 13:27:45.76 00:09.11

2 13:34:39.58 06:53.83



3 13:41:44.62 07:05.05

4 13:48:55.89 07:11.27

5 13:56:02.53 07:06.64

6 14:03:10.19 07:07.67

7 14:10:26.81 07:16.63

8 14:17:36.24 07:09.43

106 LARRIEU Daniel 7 Tours

1 13:27:46.48 00:09.83

2 13:35:21.09 07:34.62

3 13:43:12.87 07:51.78

4 13:51:16.18 08:03.32

5 13:59:34.26 08:18.09

6 14:08:03.98 08:29.72

7 14:16:21.72 08:17.74

107 BAILLEUX Herve 8 Tours

1 13:27:44.82 00:08.17

2 13:34:24.24 06:39.43

3 13:41:15.43 06:51.19

4 13:48:19.84 07:04.42

5 13:55:28.69 07:08.86

6 14:02:43.28 07:14.59

7 14:10:00.37 07:17.10

8 14:17:20.17 07:19.80

108 ROMERO Claude 8 Tours

1 13:27:46.25 00:09.60

2 13:34:41.71 06:55.47

3 13:41:35.10 06:53.39

4 13:48:28.71 06:53.61

5 13:55:23.35 06:54.64

6 14:02:20.73 06:57.39

7 14:09:10.49 06:49.77

8 14:16:07.05 06:56.56

109 SABATUT CHLOE 8 Tours

1 13:27:45.73 00:09.08

2 13:34:30.51 06:44.78

3 13:41:15.85 06:45.35

4 13:48:07.90 06:52.05

5 13:54:51.24 06:43.34

6 14:01:39.51 06:48.27

7 14:08:34.91 06:55.41

8 14:15:51.37 07:16.47

111 CHABOT Isabelle 5 Tours

1 14:34:25.62 00:09.42

2 14:41:47.66 07:22.05

3 14:49:04.35 07:16.69

4 14:56:15.80 07:11.45

5 15:03:32.54 07:16.74

112 MEILHAN Céline 5 Tours

1 14:34:24.12 00:07.92

2 14:41:03.10 06:38.99



3 14:47:46.63 06:43.53

4 14:54:32.76 06:46.14

5 15:01:20.23 06:47.47

113 MAILHE Anne-Sophie 5 Tours

1 14:34:26.16 00:09.96

2 14:41:08.80 06:42.65

3 14:47:52.53 06:43.73

4 14:54:41.08 06:48.56

5 15:01:32.63 06:51.55

114 MONS Céline 5 Tours

1 14:34:24.36 00:08.16

2 14:41:33.42 07:09.07

3 14:48:42.60 07:09.18

4 14:55:52.22 07:09.62

5 15:03:06.69 07:14.48

115 GIBANEL Virginie 4 Tours

1 14:34:24.30 00:08.10

2 14:41:29.92 07:05.63

3 14:48:46.54 07:16.63

4 14:56:16.78 07:30.25

116 DAFFOS Hélène 5 Tours

1 14:34:28.21 00:12.01

2 14:42:33.01 08:04.80

3 14:50:37.29 08:04.29

4 14:59:03.09 08:25.81

5 15:07:19.83 08:16.74

117 SHAW Sarah 5 Tours

1 14:34:26.33 00:10.13

2 14:41:35.19 07:08.86

3 14:48:49.71 07:14.52

4 14:56:03.87 07:14.16

5 15:03:22.62 07:18.76

118 COULOMB Pauline 5 Tours

1 14:34:25.82 00:09.62

2 14:42:18.89 07:53.08

3 14:50:13.30 07:54.42

4 14:58:14.14 08:00.84

5 15:06:47.21 08:33.08

119 MAY CLAIRE 5 Tours

1 14:34:26.83 00:10.63

2 14:41:43.10 07:16.27

3 14:49:10.07 07:26.98

4 14:56:20.64 07:10.57

5 15:04:14.55 07:53.92

121 GAUTHIER Jade 5 Tours

1 14:34:24.22 00:08.02

2 14:41:06.84 06:42.62

3 14:48:05.89 06:59.06

4 14:55:00.00 06:54.12

5 15:02:01.42 07:01.42



122 LAZONDE Corinne 5 Tours

1 14:34:25.89 00:09.69

2 14:41:52.52 07:26.64

3 14:49:28.30 07:35.79

4 14:57:08.57 07:40.28

5 15:04:55.80 07:47.23

123 CAOUETTE Myriam 5 Tours

1 14:34:25.26 00:09.06

2 14:41:14.46 06:49.20

3 14:48:08.84 06:54.39

4 14:55:07.82 06:58.99

5 15:02:10.92 07:03.10

124 SERRES Léa 5 Tours

1 14:34:28.79 00:12.59

2 14:41:42.82 07:14.03

3 14:49:28.76 07:45.95

4 14:57:23.01 07:54.25

5 15:05:22.10 07:59.10

125 SERRES Bernadette 5 Tours

1 14:34:24.33 00:08.13

2 14:41:01.26 06:36.93

3 14:47:44.52 06:43.27

4 14:54:23.98 06:39.46

5 15:01:10.40 06:46.42

130 TURON LABAR Mathéo 6 Tours

1 13:27:04.46 00:07.11

2 13:33:09.05 06:04.60

3 13:39:22.95 06:13.90

4 13:45:35.61 06:12.66

5 13:51:55.61 06:20.00

6 13:58:07.65 06:12.05

131 PEDERIVA Paul 6 Tours

1 13:27:04.20 00:06.85

2 13:33:01.04 05:56.84

3 13:39:03.09 06:02.06

4 13:45:02.99 05:59.90

5 13:51:10.12 06:07.14

6 13:57:18.44 06:08.33

132 AUBIER Quentin 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.56 00:08.21

2 13:33:12.44 06:06.88

3 13:39:23.78 06:11.34

4 13:45:34.94 06:11.17

5 13:52:22.47 06:47.54

6 13:58:34.70 06:12.23

133 LAFFITTE Bastian 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.21 00:07.86

2 13:33:09.23 06:04.02

3 13:39:22.61 06:13.39

4 13:45:35.37 06:12.76



5 13:51:58.12 06:22.76

6 13:58:24.87 06:26.75

134 OMPRARET Justine 6 Tours

1 13:27:04.65 00:07.30

2 13:33:21.39 06:16.74

3 13:39:56.96 06:35.57

4 13:46:34.82 06:37.86

5 13:53:19.81 06:44.99

6 14:00:05.64 06:45.84

135 LOIRE Horacio 6 Tours

1 13:27:04.43 00:07.08

2 13:33:12.43 06:08.00

3 13:39:42.64 06:30.22

4 13:46:05.60 06:22.96

5 13:52:34.94 06:29.34

6 13:58:54.60 06:19.67

136 CRAMPE Guillaume 4 Tours

1 13:27:06.43 00:09.08

2 13:33:50.69 06:44.27

3 13:40:48.82 06:58.14

4 13:48:44.42 07:55.61

137 RICHARD Gabriel 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.46 00:08.11

2 13:33:19.17 06:13.71

3 13:39:36.87 06:17.71

4 13:45:52.29 06:15.42

5 13:52:21.03 06:28.74

6 13:58:38.47 06:17.45

138 RIVERIE Alex 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.06 00:07.71

2 13:33:16.41 06:11.36

3 13:39:35.49 06:19.08

4 13:45:42.52 06:07.04

5 13:51:55.86 06:13.34

6 13:58:16.04 06:20.19

139 ESCALIERE Oïhan 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.87 00:08.52

2 13:33:24.92 06:19.06

3 13:39:57.50 06:32.59

4 13:46:23.98 06:26.48

5 13:52:55.56 06:31.59

6 13:59:28.90 06:33.35

140 TOURNEMOULY Hugo 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.57 00:08.22

2 13:33:03.40 05:57.84

3 13:39:06.68 06:03.28

4 13:45:08.92 06:02.24

5 13:51:16.59 06:07.68

6 13:57:28.89 06:12.30

141 TONELLO Baptiste 6 Tours



1 13:27:05.37 00:08.02

2 13:33:18.39 06:13.02

3 13:39:35.17 06:16.78

4 13:46:05.83 06:30.67

5 13:52:35.02 06:29.19

6 13:58:52.17 06:17.16

142 QUERE Louis 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.89 00:08.54

2 13:33:11.99 06:06.11

3 13:39:26.21 06:14.22

4 13:45:39.07 06:12.86

5 13:51:55.54 06:16.47

6 13:58:10.66 06:15.13

143 ZAIA Clément 6 Tours

1 13:27:06.26 00:08.91

2 13:33:34.83 06:28.57

3 13:40:12.30 06:37.47

4 13:46:55.86 06:43.56

5 13:53:46.39 06:50.53

6 14:00:37.35 06:50.97

144 CASADEI JOURDAN Lucas 6 Tours

1 13:27:05.87 00:08.52

2 13:33:21.26 06:15.39

3 13:39:55.08 06:33.82

4 13:46:14.77 06:19.70

5 13:52:39.91 06:25.14

6 13:58:56.53 06:16.63

145 Fontan Jules 6 Tours

1 13:27:04.70 00:07.35

2 13:33:19.89 06:15.19

3 13:39:45.93 06:26.05

4 13:45:57.60 06:11.67

5 13:52:10.99 06:13.40

6 13:58:29.09 06:18.10

150 SALHI-PASCAL Mael 5 Tours

1 12:44:25.10 00:07.24

2 12:49:33.44 05:08.35

3 12:54:52.17 05:18.73

4 13:00:12.47 05:20.31

5 13:05:40.69 05:28.22

151 FERNANDEZ Lilian 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.52 00:08.66

2 12:50:28.61 06:02.10

3 12:56:44.06 06:15.46

4 13:03:14.11 06:30.05

5 13:09:43.24 06:29.13

152 AUBIER Gaetan 4 Tours

1 12:44:24.78 00:06.92

2 12:57:35.63 13:10.85

3 13:02:44.32 05:08.70



4 13:08:03.94 05:19.62

153 COULOMB Hugo 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.88 00:09.02

2 12:50:21.47 05:54.60

3 12:56:19.67 05:58.20

4 13:02:22.19 06:02.52

5 13:09:32.55 07:10.37

154 CRES Pauline 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.04 00:08.18

2 12:50:28.26 06:02.22

3 12:56:40.02 06:11.77

4 13:03:03.42 06:23.40

5 13:09:37.69 06:34.27

156 PAGOT Sébastien 5 Tours

1 12:44:25.28 00:07.42

2 12:49:33.16 05:07.88

3 12:54:32.58 04:59.42

4 12:59:36.90 05:04.32

5 13:04:40.11 05:03.22

157 LAUGIER Clément 5 Tours

1 12:44:25.00 00:07.14

2 12:49:22.63 04:57.64

3 12:54:21.82 04:59.20

4 12:59:25.40 05:03.59

5 13:04:25.08 04:59.68

158 JONCOUR-LOUVEAU Paul 5 Tours

1 12:44:25.10 00:07.24

2 12:49:16.98 04:51.88

3 12:54:15.31 04:58.33

4 12:59:11.42 04:56.11

5 13:04:06.12 04:54.71

159 DE ZAN Eloise 5 Tours

1 12:44:25.96 00:08.10

2 12:49:32.25 05:06.30

3 12:54:43.55 05:11.30

4 12:59:56.21 05:12.66

5 13:04:59.64 05:03.44

160 PUNTOUS Noa 5 Tours

1 12:44:24.60 00:06.74

2 12:49:06.69 04:42.09

3 12:53:59.05 04:52.36

4 12:58:56.28 04:57.23

5 13:03:51.82 04:55.55

161 OTAZU Chloé 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.14 00:08.28

2 12:49:51.23 05:25.09

3 12:55:23.25 05:32.02

4 13:01:17.72 05:54.47

5 13:07:16.39 05:58.67

162 COSSET Jules 5 Tours



1 12:44:25.66 00:07.80

2 12:49:07.83 04:42.18

3 12:54:01.06 04:53.23

4 12:58:58.69 04:57.63

5 13:03:55.21 04:56.52

163 BOUSSIOUX Mael 5 Tours

1 12:44:25.14 00:07.28

2 12:49:26.24 05:01.11

3 12:54:32.63 05:06.39

4 12:59:51.06 05:18.43

5 13:05:00.55 05:09.49

164 SALES Aurélien 5 Tours

1 12:44:28.21 00:10.35

2 12:49:52.90 05:24.69

3 12:55:09.19 05:16.29

4 13:00:50.99 05:41.81

5 13:06:40.42 05:49.43

165 CASTERA Julien 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.24 00:08.38

2 12:49:25.15 04:58.91

3 12:54:25.80 05:00.65

4 12:59:25.51 04:59.72

5 13:04:27.03 05:01.53

166 SACASES Lucas 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.82 00:08.96

2 12:49:50.89 05:24.07

3 12:55:09.02 05:18.14

4 13:00:41.93 05:32.91

5 13:06:28.85 05:46.92

167 GOUANELLE Titouan 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.49 00:08.63

2 12:49:26.70 05:00.22

3 12:54:21.48 04:54.79

4 12:59:16.15 04:54.68

5 13:04:08.89 04:52.74

168 CHAUBET Thibaut 5 Tours

1 12:44:27.08 00:09.22

2 12:50:14.25 05:47.17

3 12:55:50.92 05:36.67

4 13:01:26.49 05:35.57

5 13:09:03.72 07:37.24

170 CAMO Ethan 5 Tours

1 12:44:26.60 00:08.74

2 12:49:37.90 05:11.31

3 12:55:02.07 05:24.18

4 13:00:24.28 05:22.21

5 13:05:56.99 05:32.72

181 WEIDER Télio 4 Tours

1 12:45:39.00 00:09.45

2 12:51:15.12 05:36.12



3 12:57:08.19 05:53.08

4 13:02:54.26 05:46.07

183 MONTEGUT Koyuki 4 Tours

1 12:45:36.78 00:07.23

2 12:50:56.35 05:19.58

3 12:56:23.31 05:26.96

4 13:01:49.69 05:26.39

184 CAMPAGNARI Théo 4 Tours

1 12:45:36.31 00:06.76

2 12:50:23.33 04:47.03

3 12:55:25.00 05:01.67

4 13:00:30.90 05:05.91

185 MAUBEC Anaya 4 Tours

1 12:45:38.54 00:08.99

2 12:51:43.26 06:04.73

3 12:57:51.48 06:08.22

4 13:04:06.90 06:15.43

186 MONGRAIN Malik 4 Tours

1 12:45:37.44 00:07.89

2 12:50:42.65 05:05.21

3 12:55:58.22 05:15.58

4 13:01:18.70 05:20.48

187 BRACHET jeanne 4 Tours

1 12:45:38.40 00:08.85

2 12:51:53.97 06:15.58

3 12:58:16.80 06:22.83

4 13:04:46.89 06:30.09

188 TONELLO Paul 4 Tours

1 12:45:37.72 00:08.17

2 12:50:40.81 05:03.09

3 12:55:57.34 05:16.54

4 13:01:16.94 05:19.60

189 LARROZE Oihan 4 Tours

1 12:45:36.25 00:06.70

2 12:50:37.02 05:00.77

3 12:55:59.47 05:22.45

4 13:01:11.04 05:11.57

190 NAVARRE Louis 4 Tours

1 12:45:37.06 00:07.51

2 12:50:41.38 05:04.33

3 12:56:00.04 05:18.66

4 13:01:17.42 05:17.38

191 CALVEZ Lou 4 Tours

1 12:45:37.85 00:08.30

2 12:51:22.09 05:44.24

3 12:57:17.72 05:55.64

4 13:03:10.28 05:52.56

192 GUINCHARD Julie 4 Tours

1 12:45:39.39 00:09.84

2 12:51:53.76 06:14.37



3 12:58:25.29 06:31.54

4 13:05:23.93 06:58.64

193 JONCOUR-LOUVEAU Grégoire 4 Tours

1 12:45:37.57 00:08.02

2 12:50:37.86 05:00.30

3 12:55:48.85 05:10.99

4 13:00:57.84 05:09.00

194 DE ZAN Jade 4 Tours

1 12:45:38.63 00:09.08

2 12:50:41.05 05:02.43

3 12:55:57.85 05:16.81

4 13:01:18.07 05:20.22

195 ARNOULT Maeva 4 Tours

1 12:45:37.55 00:08.00

2 12:51:51.71 06:14.17

3 12:58:15.88 06:24.18

4 13:04:46.06 06:30.19

201 MOREAU Olivier 9 Tours

1 15:25:49.91 00:07.74

2 15:32:20.68 06:30.77

3 15:39:02.94 06:42.27

4 15:45:53.19 06:50.25

5 15:53:00.66 07:07.48

6 16:00:17.92 07:17.27

7 16:07:52.78 07:34.86

8 16:15:11.40 07:18.63

9 16:22:17.34 07:05.94

202 MISTRI Christophe 9 Tours

1 15:25:49.62 00:07.45

2 15:32:25.12 06:35.50

3 15:39:10.21 06:45.10

4 15:45:51.75 06:41.55

5 15:52:42.92 06:51.17

6 15:59:37.91 06:55.00

7 16:06:33.63 06:55.73

8 16:13:40.43 07:06.80

9 16:21:30.40 07:49.97

203 LACOUME bixente 10 Tours

1 15:25:48.70 00:06.53

2 15:31:42.74 05:54.04

3 15:37:57.84 06:15.10

4 15:44:10.69 06:12.86

5 15:50:27.88 06:17.20

6 15:56:43.46 06:15.58

7 16:02:52.91 06:09.46

8 16:08:59.94 06:07.04

9 16:15:04.10 06:04.16

10 16:21:09.79 06:05.70

204 TOULET jean louis 10 Tours

1 15:25:49.20 00:07.03



2 15:31:47.53 05:58.33

3 15:37:44.54 05:57.01

4 15:43:54.40 06:09.86

5 15:50:07.47 06:13.08

6 15:56:24.30 06:16.84

7 16:02:37.63 06:13.33

8 16:08:49.47 06:11.85

9 16:15:01.97 06:12.50

10 16:21:28.83 06:26.87

205 MANDRET Alexis 9 Tours

1 15:25:48.84 00:06.67

2 15:32:01.31 06:12.48

3 15:38:39.08 06:37.77

4 15:44:56.59 06:17.51

5 15:51:20.55 06:23.96

6 15:57:49.52 06:28.98

7 16:04:16.04 06:26.53

8 16:11:14.56 06:58.52

9 16:17:58.77 06:44.22

206 CONFOLENS Jean-Luc 8 Tours

1 15:25:50.49 00:08.32

2 15:33:14.34 07:23.85

3 15:40:31.35 07:17.02

4 15:47:57.74 07:26.39

5 15:55:20.39 07:22.65

6 16:02:54.30 07:33.91

7 16:10:14.21 07:19.92

8 16:17:53.62 07:39.41

207 PRAT Quentin 9 Tours

1 15:25:49.76 00:07.59

2 15:32:10.06 06:20.30

3 15:38:33.76 06:23.70

4 15:44:54.21 06:20.45

5 15:51:32.06 06:37.86

6 15:58:14.41 06:42.36

7 16:04:52.58 06:38.17

8 16:11:32.28 06:39.71

9 16:18:00.56 06:28.28

208 SARRAMEA Pierre 9 Tours

1 15:25:49.58 00:07.41

2 15:32:06.49 06:16.91

3 15:38:30.54 06:24.05

4 15:44:54.20 06:23.66

5 15:51:22.40 06:28.21

6 15:57:49.69 06:27.29

7 16:04:16.64 06:26.96

8 16:10:37.81 06:21.18

9 16:17:07.61 06:29.80

209 GOMEZ Damien 9 Tours

1 15:25:50.46 00:08.29



2 15:32:03.92 06:13.47

3 15:38:18.15 06:14.24

4 15:44:35.31 06:17.16

5 15:50:55.92 06:20.61

6 15:57:25.57 06:29.66

7 16:03:57.65 06:32.08

8 16:10:25.00 06:27.36

9 16:16:46.43 06:21.43

210 GAYE Julian 9 Tours

1 15:25:51.02 00:08.85

2 15:32:14.22 06:23.20

3 15:38:46.50 06:32.29

4 15:45:30.65 06:44.15

5 15:52:23.12 06:52.47

6 15:59:16.17 06:53.06

7 16:06:12.31 06:56.15

8 16:13:11.83 06:59.52

9 16:20:00.64 06:48.81

211 FONTAN Benoit 8 Tours

1 15:25:51.21 00:09.04

2 15:33:05.42 07:14.22

3 15:40:27.37 07:21.95

4 15:47:50.68 07:23.31

5 15:55:20.42 07:29.74

6 16:02:59.51 07:39.09

7 16:10:27.05 07:27.54

8 16:18:12.08 07:45.03


